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2014-15 Minimum Budget Requirement (MBR)
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Name

Andover
Ansonia
Ashford
Avon
Barkhamsted
Berlin
Bethany
Bethel
Bloomfield
Bolton
Bozrah
Branford
Bridgeport
Bristol
Brookfield
Brooklyn
Canaan
Canterbury
Canton
Chaplin
Cheshire
Chester
Clinton
Colchester
Colebrook
Columbia
Cornwall
Coventry
Cromwell
Danbury
Darien

Deep River
Derby
Eastford
East Granby
East Haddam
East Hampton
East Hartford
East Haven
East Lyme
Easton

East Windsor
Ellington
Enfield
Essex
Fairfield
Farmington
Franklin
Glastonbury
Granby
Greenwich
Griswold
Groton
Guilford
Hamden
Hampton
Hartford
Hartland

2014-15
MBR

$7,876,851
$28,000,000
$10,371,475
$50,198,955
$8,625,778
$40,287,113
$14,192,632
$40,883,259
$38,555,104
$13,111,969
$5,413,022
$51,248,978
$224,955,530
$104,796,183
$38,185,895
$16,201,299
$2,915,507
$11,226,704
$24,068,107
$5,659,202
$63,607,428
$8,041,732
$30,498,441
$38,897,416
$3,531,689
$11,142,065
$4,011,248
$26,026,671
$26,541,489
$118,295,291
$84,031,929
$10,148,047
$16,163,663
$3,692,850
$14,684,531
$18,679,993
$28,097,868
$87,266,419
$45,210,357
$41,909,047
$24,370,519
$22,606,046
$32,948,232
$64,013,355
$14,873,771
$151,143,806
$56,546,879
$3,947,701
$94,724,004
$27,400,591
$141,096,972
$25,147,266
$73,434,895
$54,346,406
$81,400,000
$3,852,414
$284,008,187
$4,751,731
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67
68
69
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136

Hebron

Kent

Killingly
Lebanon
Ledyard
Lisbon
Litchfield
Madison
Manchester
Mansfield
Marlborough
Meriden
Middletown
Milford
Monroe
Montville
Naugatuck
New Britain
New Canaan
New Fairfield
New Hartford
New Haven
Newington
New London
New Milford
Newtown
Norfolk
North Branford
North Canaan
North Haven

North Stonington

Norwalk
Norwich
Old Saybrook
Orange
Oxford
Plainfield
Plainville
Plymouth
Pomfret
Portland
Preston
Putnam
Redding
Ridgefield
Rocky Hill
Salem
Salisbury
Scotland
Seymour
Sharon
Shelton
Sherman
Simsbury
Somers
Southington
South Windsor
Sprague
Stafford
Stamford
Sterling

$25,096,326
$6,470,763
$39,395,166
$17,945,032
$29,613,464
$9,359,216
$15,783,092
$51,621,460
$104,535,293
$29,940,656
$13,746,004
$99,608,340
$74,505,914
$88,547,304
$51,870,138
$36,603,739
$59,478,771
$123,200,000
$77,680,385
$36,408,946
$16,428,293
$177,219,297
$65,939,148
$40,409,666
$59,356,539
$70,745,351
$4,208,131
$29,332,423
$8,196,463
$46,787,685
$12,732,852
$164,318,746
$70,535,212
$23,442,049
$37,248,239
$27,017,580
$33,392,459
$33,665,526
$23,192,825
$9,658,210
$18,956,890
$10,530,596
$16,459,911
$32,581,062
$82,835,748
$31,663,426
$10,300,208
$8,079,779
$4,225,834
$30,978,482
$6,128,345
$65,342,237
$8,807,999
$64,647,550
$20,277,945
$84,815,072
$68,106,939
$5,941,311
$26,810,276
$245,072,959
$7,836,573
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
169
206
210
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Stonington
Stratford
Suffield
Thomaston
Thompson
Tolland
Torrington
Trumbull
Union

Vernon
Voluntown
Wallingford
Waterbury
Waterford
Watertown
Westbrook
West Hartford
West Haven
Weston
Westport
Wethersfield
Willington
Wilton
Winchester
Windham
Windsor
Windsor Locks
Wolcott
Woodbridge
Woodstock
District No. 6
District No. 10
District No. 12
District No. 13
District No. 14
District No. 15
District No. 16
District No. 17
District No. 18

$33,640,503
$95,555,853
$31,801,681
$14,511,340
$16,714,094
$35,895,141
$69,099,184
$93,022,289
$1,864,269
$50,607,071
$6,383,043
$90,827,710
$155,625,000
$44,404,088
$38,297,691
$16,183,911
$140,160,115
$85,134,756
$45,986,402
$104,135,463
$53,192,091
$11,807,194
$76,114,095
$19,958,149
$43,000,000
$63,394,900
$29,336,822
$32,104,699
$24,334,253
$15,999,986
$17,727,218
$35,908,192
$21,552,586
$36,443,398
$31,919,323
$61,744,989
$34,737,824
$36,576,312
$27,620,397



