Connecticut State Department of Education

2014-15 Minimum Budget Requirement (MBR)

		2014-15
Town	Name	MBR
1	Andover	¢7 076 061
	Andover	\$7,876,851
2	Ansonia	\$28,000,000
3	Ashford	\$10,371,475
4	Avon	\$50,198,955
5	Barkhamsted	\$8,625,778
7	Berlin	\$40,287,113
8	Bethany	\$14,192,632
9	Bethel Bloomfield	\$40,883,259
11	Bolton	\$38,555,104 \$13,111,969
12 13	Bozrah	\$5,413,022
14	Branford	\$51,248,978
15	Bridgeport	\$224,955,530
17	Bristol	\$104,796,183
18	Brookfield	\$38,185,895
19	Brooklyn	\$16,201,299
21	Canaan	\$2,915,507
22	Canterbury	\$11,226,704
23	Canton	\$24,068,107
23	Chaplin	\$5,659,202
25	Cheshire	\$63,607,428
26	Chester	\$8,041,732
27	Clinton	\$30,498,441
28	Colchester	\$38,897,416
29	Colebrook	\$3,531,689
30	Columbia	\$11,142,065
31	Cornwall	\$4,011,248
32	Coventry	\$26,026,671
33	Cromwell	\$26,541,489
34	Danbury	\$118,295,291
35	Darien	\$84,031,929
36	Deep River	\$10,148,047
37	Derby	\$16,163,663
39	Eastford	\$3,692,850
40	East Granby	\$14,684,531
41	East Haddam	\$18,679,993
42	East Hampton	\$28,097,868
43	East Hartford	\$87,266,419
44	East Haven	\$45,210,357
45	East Lyme	\$41,909,047
46	Easton	\$24,370,519
47	East Windsor	\$22,606,046
48	Ellington	\$32,948,232
49	Enfield	\$64,013,355
50	Essex	\$14,873,771
51	Fairfield	\$151,143,806
52	Farmington	\$56,546,879
53	Franklin	\$3,947,701
54	Glastonbury	\$94,724,004
56	Granby	\$27,400,591
57	Greenwich	\$141,096,972
58	Griswold	\$25,147,266
59	Groton	\$73,434,895
60	Guilford	\$54,346,406
62	Hamden	\$81,400,000
63	Hampton	\$3,852,414
64	Hartford	\$284,008,187
65	Hartland	\$4,751,731

Connecticut State Department of Education

2014-15 Minimum Budget Requirement (MBR)

67	Hebron	\$25,096,326
68	Kent	\$6,470,763
69	Killingly	\$39,395,166
71	Lebanon	\$17,945,032
72	Ledyard	\$29,613,464
73	Lisbon	\$9,359,216
74	Litchfield	\$15,783,092
76	Madison	\$51,621,460
77	Manchester	\$104,535,293
	Mansfield	
78		\$29,940,656
79	Marlborough	\$13,746,004
80	Meriden	\$99,608,340
83	Middletown	\$74,505,914
84	Milford	\$88,547,304
85	Monroe	\$51,870,138
86	Montville	\$36,603,739
88	Naugatuck	\$59,478,771
	•	
89	New Britain	\$123,200,000
90	New Canaan	\$77,680,385
91	New Fairfield	\$36,408,946
	New Hartford	\$16,428,293
92		
93	New Haven	\$177,219,297
94	Newington	\$65,939,148
95	New London	\$40,409,666
96	New Milford	\$59,356,539
97	Newtown	\$70,745,351
98	Norfolk	\$4,208,131
99	North Branford	\$29,332,423
100	North Canaan	\$8,196,463
101	North Haven	\$46,787,685
102	North Stonington	\$12,732,852
103	Norwalk	\$164,318,746
104	Norwich	\$70,535,212
106	Old Saybrook	\$23,442,049
	_	
107	Orange	\$37,248,239
108	Oxford	\$27,017,580
109	Plainfield	\$33,392,459
110	Plainville	\$33,665,526
111	Plymouth	
	,	\$23,192,825
112	Pomfret	\$9,658,210
113	Portland	\$18,956,890
114	Preston	\$10,530,596
116	Putnam	\$16,459,911
117	Redding	\$32,581,062
118	Ridgefield	\$82,835,748
119	Rocky Hill	\$31,663,426
121	Salem	\$10,300,208
122	Salisbury	\$8,079,779
123	Scotland	\$4,225,834
124	Seymour	\$30,978,482
125	Sharon	\$6,128,345
126	Shelton	\$65,342,237
127	Sherman	\$8,807,999
128	Simsbury	\$64,647,550
129	Somers	\$20,277,945
131	Southington	\$84,815,072
	South Windsor	\$68,106,939
132		
133	Sprague	\$5,941,311
134	Stafford	\$26,810,276
135	Stamford	\$245,072,959
136	Sterling	\$7,836,573
	SIEHIHO	

Connecticut State Department of Education

2014-15 Minimum Budget Requirement (MBR)

137	Stonington	\$33,640,503
138	Stratford	\$95,555,853
139	Suffield	\$31,801,681
140	Thomaston	\$14,511,340
141	Thompson	\$16,714,094
142	Tolland	\$35,895,141
143	Torrington	\$69,099,184
144	Trumbull	\$93,022,289
145	Union	\$1,864,269
146	Vernon	\$50,607,071
147	Voluntown	\$6,383,043
148	Wallingford	\$90,827,710
151	Waterbury	\$155,625,000
152	Waterford	\$44,404,088
153	Watertown	\$38,297,691
154	Westbrook	\$16,183,911
155	West Hartford	\$140,160,115
156	West Haven	\$85,134,756
157	Weston	\$45,986,402
158	Westport	\$104,135,463
159	Wethersfield	\$53,192,091
160	Willington	\$11,807,194
161	Wilton	\$76,114,095
162	Winchester	\$19,958,149
163	Windham	\$43,000,000
164	Windsor	\$63,394,900
165	Windsor Locks	\$29,336,822
166	Wolcott	\$32,104,699
167	Woodbridge	\$24,334,253
169	Woodstock	\$15,999,986
206	District No. 6	\$17,727,218
210	District No. 10	\$35,908,192
212	District No. 12	\$21,552,586
213	District No. 13	\$36,443,398
214	District No. 14	\$31,919,323
215	District No. 15	\$61,744,989
216	District No. 16	\$34,737,824
217	District No. 17	\$36,576,312
218	District No. 18	\$27,620,397
-		, , ,